LNL-KEYS
2x Spare keys for LNL-300XA and LNL-600XA
Details
Fits in the following enclosures : - LNL-300XA - LNL-300XA-ENC -
LNL-300UL-ENC - LNL-600XA - LNL-600XA-ENC
3 Year warranty
Product Overview
The new LenelS2 access control range of switch mode power supplies

Operating temperature -10 to +40°C
Storage temperature -20 to +80°C
How to order
LNL-FUSE-4 4-Way Fused Output Module with
LED's(=LNL-300XA-PSUFOM4), with LNL-300XA-
ENC enclosure (437 x 245 x 110 mm) and
includes cable guide support for LNL boards,
including front and pryoff tamper - CE marked
(key and screw locked)
LNL-FUSE-8 8-Way Fused Output Module with LED'sincludes
front and pryoff tamper (cable guide not
included), key locked. Fits a LNL-200XA-PSU,
LNL-200XAU-PSU, LNL-300XA-PSUFOM4,
LNL-400XA-PSU
LNL-FUSE-12FOM4 4-Way Fused Fire Output Module with LED's
(12VDC) and individual Fire Relay functionality -
CE marked
LNL-FUSE-12FOM8 8-Way Fused Fire Output Module with LED's
(12VDC) and individual Fire Relay functionality -
CE marked
LNL-FUSE-12FOM12 12-Way Fused Fire Output Module with LED's
(12VDC) and individual Fire Relay functionality -
CE marked
LNL-KEYS 2x Spare keys for LNL-300XA and LNL-600XA
LNL-CONDUIT 2x 500 mm self-adhesive 20 mm conduit lengths
for the LNL-300XA-ENC
LNL-300XA-LOCKSET 2x Spare keys with 1x lock for LNL-300XA
enclosure
LNL-600XA-LOCKSET 4x Spare keys with 2x locks for LNL-600XA
enclosure
As a company of innovation, Kidde Global Solutions reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit firesecurityproducts.com
online or contact your sales representative.